Soielplan
T 6 - 2. Klasse West 2024/25

Erstellt am: 02.08.2025 - 11:06Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
08.08.2024 20:00Uhr SV Haiming Juniors - SV Zams1b 2:2
16.08.2024 19:30Uhr SPG Pitztal 1b - SV Haiming Juniors 1:1
23.08.2024 19:30Uhr SV Haiming Juniors - SV Reutte Juniors 9:1
31.08.2024 14:00Uhr FC Paznaun 1b - SV Haiming Juniors 2:5
07.09.2024 19:30Uhr SV Haiming Juniors - FG Schonwies/ Mils 1b 1:0
29.10.2024 19:30Uhr SPG Slz/ Métz 1b - SV Haiming Juniors 2:2
21.09.2024 16:15Uhr SV Haiming Juniors - SPG Rietz/ Sams 1b 6:1
29.09.2024 14:00Uhr SV Landeck1b - SV Haiming Juniors 3:2
04.10.2024 19:30Uhr SV Haiming Juniors - FC Grins 1:2
18.10.2024 19:30Uhr SV Haiming Juniors - SPG Oberes Gericht 1:1
26.10.2024 13:15Uhr SV Umhausen 1b - SV Haiming Juniors 3:0
02.11.2024 13:30Uhr FCVilslb - SV Haiming Juniors 6:2
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 02.08.2025 - 11:06Uhr

T 6 - 2. Klasse West 2024/25

15.03.2025
22.03.2025
29.03.2025
06.04.2025
12.04.2025
20.04.2025
26.04.2025
30.04.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
31.05.2025
14.06.2025

14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:30Uhr

Rickrunde

SV Haiming Juniors
SV Reutte Juniors
SV Haiming Juniors

FG Schonwies/ Mils 1b

SV Haiming Juniors

SPG Rietz/ Sams 1b
SV Haiming Juniors

FC Grins

SPG Oberes Gericht
SV Haiming Juniors

SV Haiming Juniors

SV Zams 1b

SPG Pitztal 1b

SV Haiming Juniors
FC Paznaun 1b

SV Haiming Juniors
SPG Slz/ Métz 1b
SV Haiming Juniors
SV Landeck 1b

SV Haiming Juniors
SV Haiming Juniors
SV Umhausen 1b
FCVils1b

SV Haiming Juniors

Ww AP OO PFRPPFPPFP WWOLPR

N OO NOFPDNWPMOLPEFRLPEF

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



